Key Features
� Polymer thick film
element
� Switch versions available
� Dual gang version
available
� High reliability
� Small versatile size

Rotary Switch PCB Layout
Dual Potentiometer PCB LayoutPush-Push Switch PCB Layout
How to Order
17PE S A 102 M B 25 N C
17PC - P.C.
17PE - Eyelet
Common Part
A - Linear
B - Log
C - Inv. Log
Resistor Law
M - 20%
K - 10%
Tolerance
FMF in mm
25mm standard
minimum shaft length
with P style switch is
19mm
Shaft Length
C - Centre detent
Detent
S - Standard single
X - Customer special
D - Standard dual
Product Identification
The first two digits are
significant figures of the
resistance value and the
third one denotes the
number of zeros following.
e.g. 4K7: 472
47K: 473
470K: 474
Resistance Value
A - Plain 6mm
B - Slotted 6mm
C - Flatted (5mm A/F)
D - Flatted (4mm A/F)
E - Plain 4mm
F - Flatted 6mm
(4.6mm A/F)
Shaft Style
A - DPST 4A/250V AC
B - SPST 1A
D - DPST 1A
E - SPST 4A
N - No Switch
P - Push push SPDT 10A
P switch only available
on single gang styles
Switch Details
Dual Potentiometer Single Switched Potentiometer
L* - Standard shaft length 35mm
All dimensions given from
component side
Spindle Operated Potentiometers
Type 17P Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other